
A B

C D

1 9 19

A

G

N

KEY PLAN

STAGE 1 STAGE 2

No. 1789

Certificate  of  Authorization

Date:

ENGINEER'S SEAL

METRIC

WHOLE NUMBERS INDICATE MILLIMETRES

DECIMALIZED NUMBERS INDICATE METRES

N/A

2015-11-20

MARK No. DESCRIPTION LOCATIONS

FOR STAGE 1, AREA C  (EXCLUDING LINE G)

BILL OF BEARING PLATES

P-1

P-2

P-3

P-4

P-5

44

22

22

0

0

BEARING PLATE - AS DETAILED

BEARING PLATE - AS DETAILED

BEARING PLATE - AS DETAILED

BEARING PLATE - AS DETAILED

BEARING PLATE - AS DETAILED

ALONG GRID LINE 5

INTERIOR COLUMNS

ALONG GRID LINE G

ALONG EXTERIOR WALL ON GRID LINE N

AND INTERIOR COLUMNS

GRID LINE G5


